NCAA DIVISION II CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS
Sacramento, CA

November 23, 2024

MEN'S RACE - 10,000 METERS

Results by Leone Timing & Results Services
www.leonetiming.com
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Ryan Hartman
Romain Legendre
Matthew Storer
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Hamza Chahid
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Titouan Le Grix
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Drew Atkins
Ricardo Barbosa
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Ronan O'Neill
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Koy Cunningham
Jacob Shirota
Dakota Frank
Zach Van Brocklin
Gabe Conder
Michael Schneider
Ryan Outerbridge
Corey Schobelock
Chris Razo
Conner Patterson
Nick Bozarth
Sawyer Fowler
Joey Tindale
Tilak Datta
Nasrudin Mohamed
Matthew Roberds
Trevor Heitkamp
Tommy Roehl
Konnor Allison
Tucker Ringhand
Jackson Gibson
Xian Campbell
Brennan Wellock
Casey Quintana
Kyle Galinis
Mohammed Abunar
Noah Verlinde
Jordan Thomas
William Lamburn
Jonah Frey

Ross 0'Brien
Christian Coley
Rouxan le Roux
Ramon Urena

Evan Caudy

John Glidden
Mason Behl

Wyatt Whipp
Brandon Mundorf
Luke Gaddis
Preston Speed
Shane Mullen

Sam Shipp

Bryan Ryder
Angel Galan
David Williams
Brock Kelly
Landon Armstrong

Sebastiaan Horselenberg

Carson Smith
Spain Vaughan
Asher Long

Joseph Lamburn
Alex Jackson
Nathanael Huebner
Ryan Clough
Dillon Labonte
Jakob Zibbel

Luca Cazzaniga
Charlie Stephenson
Nathan Demarest
Zebedee Swager
Caleb Belanger
Charlie Bailey
Brady Miller
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Alabama-Huntsville
Nebraska-Kearney
Davis & Elkins
Azusa Pacific
Franklin Pierce
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Cal Poly Pomona
Alabama-Huntsville
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Michigan Tech
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CSU-Pueblo
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Azusa Pacific
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246 223 Zack Britton
247 224 Rocco Bueti
248 225 Ty Nelson

249 226 Cole Friend
250 227 Avery Erickson
251 228 Eli Lengl

252 229 Joseph Harker
253 230 Landon Schreib
254 231 Ani Tesfaye
255 232 Jeff Warnock
256 233 Tyler Bays

257 234 Prince Mcabelo
258 235 Hayden MacArthur
259 236 Anthony Cronin

Max Lampe
Cosmas Kiprop
Mesuidi Ejerso

Findlay

Bentley

Anderson (S.C.)
Charleston (W.V.)
Azusa Pacific
Findlay
CSU-Pueblo
Roberts Wesleyan
Augusta

Bentley

Saginaw Valley
West Texas A&M
Bentley

Bentley

Bentley

Central Missouri
Nebraska-Kearney
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Hamza Chahid
Titouan Le Grix
Lukas Ehrle

Ricardo Barbosa
Antonin Saint Peyre
Scott Nutter

Will Aitken
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Romain Legendre
Kidus Begashaw
Julian Campos
Juan Rosales
Housem Hrabi
Nathan Scherbarth
David Milan

West Texas A&M

29:46.
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31:37.
31:42.
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Enrico Oddone
Matthys Bourse
Dennis Cheruiyot
Prince Mcabelo

Grand Valley St.

Caleb Futter
Koby Fraaza
Brock Wooderson
Daniel Lambert
Samuel Martens
Scott Spaanstra
Owen Westerkamp

Chico State

Mario Giannini
Matthew Gordon
Daniel Hernandez
Dylan White

Brayden McLaughlin

Damian Garcia
Hunter Dougherty

Pittsburg St.

Matthew Oglesby
Mason Strader
Dylan Sprecker
Nathan Hinrichs
Tyler Atkins
Braden Zaner
Connor Young

East Central

Peter Kipkemboi
Oliver Kiptoo
Melvin Kipkemboi
Paul Korir

Brian Mitei

Amos Pkiach
Michael Iyali

Western Colorado

Oliver Diaz
Tyler Nord
Branden Davis
John Houdeshell
Esteban Deniz
Garrett Watts
Jacob Tyburski

NW Missouri

Grant Bradley
Drew Atkins
Nate Mueller
Riley Witt
Tyler Blay
Brandon Mundorf
Sam Shipp

103,
:15.
:37.
144,

:15.
$32.
:37.
:46.
:51.
:28.
:13.

:00.
t47.
:01.
:03.
:29.
:51.
:53.

:30.
134,
:10.
:17.
:20.
124,
:58.
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11. 326 Colo. Christian (30:59.7 154:58.2 1:49.3)

1 3 Matthew Storer JR 29:47.6

2 54 Hudson Majeski SR 30:57.6

3 68 Klay Grant JR 31:09.9

4 91 Mateo Luna SO 31:26.2

5 110 Ethan Wampler JR 31:36.9

6  (114) Sean McCauley SR 31:39.0

7 (161) Samuel Schwarting N¢j 32:14.3
12 348 Lewis (31:03.1 155:15.2 1:35.1)
1 11 Evan Horgan SO 29:56.5

2 52 Sean Ryan SR 30:55.7

3 88 Gavin Jenkins SR 31:24.7

4 92 Jacob Kodrick JR 31:26.7

5 105 Zack Dunn JR 31:31.6

6  (144) Charlie Wirth SR 31:58.2

7 (183) Casey Quintana SR 32:40.6
13. 380 Western Washington (31:12.1 156:00.4 0:48.6)
1 41 Jeret Gillingham SR 30:41.2

2 64 Jared Alderfer SO 31:04.3

3 80 Kevin McDermott SR 31:18.4

4 93 George Karamitsos JR 31:26.7

5 102 Jonah Billings FR 31:29.8

6  (130) Sten Brakstad FR 31:50.7

7 (214) Ryan Clough SR 33:30.3
14. 394 (CSU-Pueblo (31:12.2 156:00.7 1:52.8)
1 28 Reece Sharman-Newell SR 30:17.7

2 49 Matisse Virey SR 30:54.6

3 67 Kameron Eustace JR 31:08.7

4 99 Kaleb Beloy SR 31:29.2

5 151 Jon Sweepe FR 32:10.5

6 (175) Matthew Roberds SR 32:34.2

7 (229) Joseph Harker SR 34:06.1
15. 435 UC-Colo. Spgs. (31:21.8 156:49.0 0:39.8)
1 56 Enzo Knapp SO 31:01.3

2 70 Jagger Zlotoff JR 31:11.2

3 83 Brett Davis SO 31:21.5

4 108 Joseph Impellitteri SO 31:33.9

5 118 Caden Leal SO 31:41.1

6  (140) Jack Donze JR 31:57.0

7 (162) Koy Cunningham SO 32:15.5
16. 490 Lee (Tenn.) (31:29.6 157:27.9 0:45.1)
1 66 Edimo Ninteretse JR 31:08.1

2 72 Ryan Lovelace SO 31:12.0

3 90 Pierre Chauveau FR 31:25.1

4 128 Aaron Himes SR 31:49.5

5 134 Owen Pearce SR 31:53.2

6 (181) Xian Campbell JR 32:39.0

7  (198) Luke Gaddis JR 32:59.4
17. 528 Saginaw Valley (31:34.9 157:54.3 1:34.9)
1 53 Nick McArdle JR 30:55.9

2 62 Jacob Walker SO 31:03.3

3 119 Corey Bowers JR 31:41.4
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4 123 Jack Lobodzinski JR 31:43.8

5 171 Nick Bozarth SR 32:29.9

6  (185) Noah Verlinde SR 32:41.9

7 (233) Tyler Bays FR 34:50.5

18. 528 Augusta (31:29.3 157:26.5 1:53.4)
1 29 Jordan Robertson SR 30:19.7

2 73 Avery Jaynes SR 31:12.5

3 121 Brandon Martin SR 31:42.3

4 147 Tripp Miller SO 31:58.9

5 158 Patrick Motes SR 32:13.1

6 (174) Nasrudin Mohamed SO 32:31.8

7 (231) Ani Tesfaye FR 34:39.5

19. 530 Azusa Pacific (31:35.5 157:57.2 1:15.1)
1 60 Jared Wright SR 31:02.9

2 74 Felix Perrier JR 31:14.1

3 86 Riley Burns SR 31:24.2

4 143 Eric Perez SR 31:58.0

5 167 Michael Schneider SR 32:18.0

6 (184) Kyle Galinis JR 32:40.9

7 (227) Avery Erickson FR 34:02.7

20. 533 Shippensburg (31:34.5 157:52.3 1:26.3)
1 43 Garrett Quinan JR 30:44.9

2 96 Aiden Gonder SR 31:27.9

3 115 Tommy Crum FR 31:39.8

4 127 Ryan Wolfe JR 31:48.5

5 152 1Ian Sherlock SR 32:11.2

6 (182) Brennan Wellock SO 32:40.2

7 (192) Ramon Urena FR 32:50.0
21. 552 Cal Poly Pomona (31:38.7 158:13.4 0:57.4)
1 75 Leandro Candray SR 31:14.5

2 89 Thomas McDonnell JR 31:25.0

3 101 Evan Franco SR 31:29.7

4 132 Juan Ramos SO 31:52.3

5 155 Ethan Romero FR 32:11.9

6 (169) Chris Razo JR 32:26.5

7 (190) Christian Coley SR 32:49.4
22. 554 Alabama-Huntsville (31:32.7 157:43.5 2:04.7)
1 21 Sam Wilhelm SR 30:11.8

2 111 Nathan Knox SR 31:37.2

3 125 Noah George SO 31:45.3

4 133 Nate Pohlsander JR 31:52.7

5 164 Dakota Frank FR 32:16.5

6 (170) Conner Patterson JR 32:29.0

7 (188) Jonah Frey SO 32:46.3
23. 596 Michigan Tech (31:45.7 158:48.1 1:18.4)
1 71 Samuel Lange SR 31:12.0

2 94 Michael Dennis JR 31:27.4

3 117 Colman Lenci FR 31:41.0

4 142 Callen Carrier JR 31:57.3

5 172 Sawyer Fowler JR 32:30.4

6 (179) Tucker Ringhand JR 32:37.7

7 (219) Zebedee Swager FR 33:38.6



Washburn

(31:51.8 159:18.9 2:19.3)

Donald Kibet
Charles Fossey
Aidan Junior
Tommy Roehl
Ross 0'Brien
Shane Mullen

Sebastiaan Horselenberg

Nebraska-Kearney

30:27.
31:28.
31:58.
32:36.
32:47.
32:59.
33:13.
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Nick Abdalla

Juan Garcia
Payton Davis
Brett Schoenhofer
Zach Van Brocklin
Evan Caudy

31:30.
31:46.
31:55.
31:57.
32:17.
32:51.
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Aidan Tomasini

Ryan Todd

Melt Von Molendorff
Jerry Baltzer

Jacob Shirota
Rouxan le Roux
Charlie Bailey

Davis & Elkins

31:34.
31:45.
31:54.
32:02.
32:15.
32:49.
33:50.
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Carter Mckenna

Jan Thewes

Gabe Conder

Konnor Allison
Jackson Gibson
Jordan Thomas
Charlie Stephenson

Findlay

31:37.
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Noah Fisher
Jordan Foster
Simon Derstine
Landon Armstrong
Asher Long

Zack Britton

Eli Lengl

Charleston (W.V.)

30:21.
31:27.
32:11.
33:06.
33:16.
33:51.
34:03.
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Samuel Idiens

Zane Chalker

Jules Geffroy-Remot
Corey Schobelock
Alex Jackson

Brady Miller

Cole Friend

Mississippi College

30:53.
31:40.
32:13.
32:25.
33:19.
33:50.
34:01.
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Braedon Methvin
Christian Balcer
Cooper Parmer
Wyatt Whipp



5 199 Preston Speed SR 32:59.5

6  (205) Brock Kelly SR 33:04.0
7 (208) Carson Smith SO 33:14.6
31. 765 Anderson (S.C.) (32:17.6 161:27.9 1:45.5)
1 78 Elliot Dotson SO 31:17.9
2 107 William Cronin FR 31:32.9
3 173 Joey Tindale JR 32:31.2
4 203 Angel Galan JR 33:02.5
5 204 David Williams SR 33:03.4
6  (209) Spain Vaughan JR 33:16.3
7 (225) Ty Nelson SR 33:54.3
32. 841 Roberts Wesleyan (32:38.8 163:13.9 2:22.2)
1 76 Owen White SR 31:15.5
2 156 Zachary Hall SR 32:12.7
3 176 Trevor Heitkamp FR 32:34.6
4 215 Jakob Zibbel FR 33:33.4
5 218 Nathan Demarest FR 33:37.7
6 (220) Caleb Belanger SO 33:47.4
7 (230) Landon Schreib SR 34:20.2
33. 944 So. Conn. St. (32:50.1 164:10.1 1:07.9)
1 150 Owen Gagne SR 32:10.3
2 187 William Lamburn SR 32:43.6
3 194 John Glidden FR 32:55.8
4 202 Bryan Ryder SR 33:02.2
5 211 Joseph Lamburn FR 33:18.2
6  (213) Nathanael Huebner JR 33:22.9
7 (216) Luca Cazzaniga SR 33:35.5
34. 1022 Bentley (33:41.9 168:29.1 3:03.5)
1 136 Sam Capobianco SR 31:54.0
2 195 Mason Behl SO 32:56.3
3 224 Rocco Bueti SO 33:52.5
4 232  Jeff Warnock FR 34:48.8
5 235 Hayden MacArthur Nej 34:57.5
6  (236) Anthony Cronin FR 35:19.0





